Sales Offer DU B/\(I

PROPERTIES
Thank you for your interest in Dubai Properties. Please find the details of property options.
Project Unit No of Bedrooms Saleable Area (Sq ft) Selling Price (AED)
La Vie JBR3-105 2 1,401 2,157,000
La Vie JBR3-502 1 920 1,487,000
La Vie JBR3-804 1 920 1,493,000
La Vie JBR3-807 2 1,383 3,202,000
La Vie JBR3-3006 4 3,051 7,426,000
La Vie JBR3-1001 2 1,400 2,605,000
La Vie JBR3-1003 1 850 1,353,000
La Vie JBR3-1403 1 850 1,369,000
La Vie JBR3-1808 3 1,959 4,816,000
La Vie JBR3-808 2 1,383 3,202,000
*  Applicable fees to Dubai Land Department are 4% of the property net price + AED 3,000 Ogood fee
*  Prices and availability are subject to change without notice
La Vie Bedrooms 2 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,401 Unit Model
JBR3-105 Selling Price (AED) 2,157,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,264 Plot Area (Sq ft)

2 Bedroom -

Unit Type Type 01 B

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 136



Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction
8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

2 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 B
Unit 05 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34

Suite Area
Baloony Area

Total Area

Generated By - Aida Dadabaeva -22 Oct 2019

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

Date Amount (AED)

22 Oct 2019 107,850
15 Dec 2019 107,850
15 May 2020 107,850
15 Oct 2020 107,850
15 Mar 2021 107,850
15 Aug 2021 107,850
15 Jan 2022 107,850
15 Jun 2022 107,850
15 Mar 2023 1,294,200
Purchase Price 2,157,000

Sales Executive - Aida Dadabaeva



La Vie Bedrooms 1
JBR3-502 Selling Price (AED) 1,487,000

Unit Type 1prng?0"[\” i

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction

8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

1 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 A

Unit 02 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34
Unit 03 | Levels 35 & 36

Suite Area
Balcony Area

Total Area

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 920
Internal Area (Sq ft) 813

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 107

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

Date
22 Oct 2019
15 Dec 2019
15 May 2020
15 Oct 2020
15 Mar 2021
15 Aug 2021
15 Jan 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Mar 2023

Purchase Price

Unit Model
Plot Area (Sq ft)

Amount (AED)
74,350
74,350
74,350
74,350
74,350
74,350
74,350
74,350

892,200

1,487,000




La Vie Bedrooms 1
JBR3-804 Selling Price (AED) 1,493,000

Unit Type 1prng?0; i

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction

8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

1 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 B

Unit 04 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34
Unit 05 | Levels 35 & 36

Suite Area

T

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 920
Internal Area (Sq ft) 814

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 107

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

Date
22 Oct 2019
15 Dec 2019
15 May 2020
15 Oct 2020
15 Mar 2021
15 Aug 2021
15 Jan 2022
15 Jun 2022
15 Mar 2023

Purchase Price

Unit Model
Plot Area (Sq ft)

Amount (AED)
74,650
74,650
74,650
74,650
74,650
74,650
74,650
74,650

895,800

1,493,000




La Vie Bedrooms 2
JBR3-807 Selling Price (AED) 3,202,000
. 2 Bedroom -
Unit Type Type 03 B
Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction

8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

2 BEDROOM - TYPE 03B
Unit 07 | Levels 01 to 10

Generated By - Aida Dadabaeva -22 Oct 2019

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,383
Internal Area (Sq ft)

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 142

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

Unit Model
1,241 Plot Area (Sq ft)

Date Amount (AED)

22 Oct 2019 160,100
15 Dec 2019 160,100
15 May 2020 160,100
15 Oct 2020 160,100
15 Mar 2021 160,100
15 Aug 2021 160,100
15 Jan 2022 160,100
15 Jun 2022 160,100
15 Mar 2023 1,921,200
Purchase Price 3,202,000

Sales Executive - Aida Dadabaeva



La Vie Bedrooms 4 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 3,051 Unit Model

JBR3-3006 Selling Price (AED) 7,426,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 2,572 Plot Area (Sq ft)
. 4 Bedroom -
Unit Type Type 01 B Balcony Area (Sq ft) 479
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 5% 22 Oct 2019 371,300
2 Not Applicable 5% 15 Dec 2019 371,300
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 May 2020 371,300
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Oct 2020 371,300
5 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2021 371,300
6 Not Applicable 5% 15 Aug 2021 371,300
7 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jan 2022 371,300
8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jun 2022 371,300
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 60% 15 Mar 2023 4,455,600

Purchase Price 7,426,000

4 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 B

Unit 06 | Levels 25 to 34

Suite Area

Baloony Area

Total Area




La Vie
JBR3-1001

Bedrooms
Selling Price (AED)

Unit Type

Standard Payment Plan V1

2
2,605,000

2 Bedroom -
Type 01 A

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction

8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

2 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 A
Unit 01 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34

Suite Area

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,400

Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,264

Balcony Area (Sq ft)

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

Date
22 Oct 2019
15 Dec 2019
15 May 2020
15 Oct 2020
15 Mar 2021
15 Aug 2021
15 Jan 2022
15 Jun 2022

15 Mar 2023

Purchase Price

136

Unit Model
Plot Area (Sq ft)

Amount (AED)
130,250
130,250
130,250
130,250
130,250
130,250
130,250
130,250

1,563,000

2,605,000




La Vie Bedrooms 1 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 850 Unit Model

JBR3-1003 Selling Price (AED) 1,353,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 741 Plot Area (Sq ft)
. 1 Bedroom -
Unit Type Type 02 Balcony Area (Sq ft) 109
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 5% 22 Oct 2019 67,650
2 Not Applicable 5% 15 Dec 2019 67,650
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 May 2020 67,650
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Oct 2020 67,650
5 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2021 67,650
6 Not Applicable 5% 15 Aug 2021 67,650
7 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jan 2022 67,650
8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jun 2022 67,650
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 60% 15 Mar 2023 811,800

Purchase Price 1,353,000

1 BEDROOM - TYPE 02
Unit 03 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34 ' L BALCONY .
Unit 04 | Levels 35 & 36 (¢ s00x 150

Suite Area




La Vie Bedrooms 1 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 850 Unit Model

JBR3-1403 Selling Price (AED) 1,369,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 741 Plot Area (Sq ft)
. 1 Bedroom -
Unit Type Type 02 Balcony Area (Sq ft) 109
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 5% 22 Oct 2019 68,450
2 Not Applicable 5% 15 Dec 2019 68,450
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 May 2020 68,450
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Oct 2020 68,450
5 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2021 68,450
6 Not Applicable 5% 15 Aug 2021 68,450
7 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jan 2022 68,450
8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jun 2022 68,450
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 60% 15 Mar 2023 821,400

Purchase Price 1,369,000

1 BEDROOM - TYPE 02
Unit 03 | Levels 01 to 22, 25 to 34 ' L BALCONY .
Unit 04 | Levels 35 & 36 (¢ s00x 150

Suite Area




La Vie Bedrooms 3 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,959 Unit Model

JBR3-1808 Selling Price (AED) 4,816,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,686 Plot Area (Sq ft)
. 3 Bedroom -
Unit Type Type 01 A Balcony Area (Sq ft) 273
Standard Payment Plan V1
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 5% 22 Oct 2019 240,800
2 Not Applicable 5% 15 Dec 2019 240,800
3 Not Applicable 5% 15 May 2020 240,800
4 Not Applicable 5% 15 Oct 2020 240,800
5 Not Applicable 5% 15 Mar 2021 240,800
6 Not Applicable 5% 15 Aug 2021 240,800
7 Forty (40%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jan 2022 240,800
8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction 5% 15 Jun 2022 240,800
9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 60% 15 Mar 2023 2,889,600

Purchase Price 4,816,000

3 BEDROOM - TYPE 01 A

Unit 03 | Levels 23
Unit 08 | Levels 11-22

Suite Area

Baloony Area

Total Area




La Vie Bedrooms 2
JBR3-808 Selling Price (AED) 3,202,000

Unit Type ?przd(;%o;n i

Standard Payment Plan V1

# Milestone

1 Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable

3 Not Applicable

4 Not Applicable

5 Not Applicable

6 Not Applicable

7 Forty (40%) percent of construction

8 Sixty (60%) percent of construction

9 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

2 BEDROOM - TYPE 03 A
Unit 08 | Levels 01 to 10

Generated By - Aida Dadabaeva -22 Oct 2019

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,383 Unit Model

Internal Area (Sq ft)

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 142

%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

60%

1,241 Plot Area (Sq ft)

Date Amount (AED)

22 Oct 2019 160,100
15 Dec 2019 160,100
15 May 2020 160,100
15 Oct 2020 160,100
15 Mar 2021 160,100
15 Aug 2021 160,100
15 Jan 2022 160,100
15 Jun 2022 160,100
15 Mar 2023 1,921,200
Purchase Price 3,202,000

Sales Executive - Aida Dadabaeva



